Direct Automation Trade Price List Fuji Switchgear 1
Motor Controls, Contactors, Circuit Breakers
Fuji Switchgear
Product Code Fuji Electric SCE Series Motor Contactors Aust$
SC-E02-24VAC Fuji IEC 9A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$40
SC-E02P-110VAC Fuji Electric IEC contactor, 9A, (3) N.O. power contact(s), 120 VAC (60Hz)/110 VAC (50Hz) coil voltage.
$40
SC-E02-220VAC Fuji IEC 9A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$40
SC-E02G-24VDC Fuji IEC 9A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$44
SC-E03-24VAC Fuji IEC 12A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$50
SC-E03-110VAC Fuji IEC 12A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$50
SC-E03-220VAC Fuji IEC 12A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$50
SC-E03G-24VDC Fuji IEC 12A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$72
SC-E03-440VAC Fuji IEC 12A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43mm frame width, 440-480 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$50
SC-E04-24VAC Fuji IEC 18A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$64
SC-E04-110VAC Fuji IEC 18A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$64
SC-E04-220VAC Fuji IEC 18A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$64
SC-E04G-24VDC Fuji IEC 18A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$88
SC-E05-110VAC Fuji IEC 25A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$82
SC-E05-220VAC Fuji IEC 25A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$82
SC-E05G-24VDC Fuji IEC 25A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$106
SC-E05-440VAC Fuji IEC 25A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43mm frame width, 440-480 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$82
SC-E05-24VAC Fuji IEC 25A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 43mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$82
SC-E1-24VAC Fuji IEC 32A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$98
SC-E1-110VAC Fuji IEC 32A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$98
SC-E1-220VAC Fuji IEC 32A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$98
SC-E1G-24VDC Fuji IEC 32A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$116
SC-E1-440VAC Fuji IEC 32A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54mm frame width, 440-480 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$98
SC-E2-24VAC Fuji IEC 40A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$139
SC-E2-110VAC Fuji IEC 40A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$139
SC-E2-220VAC Fuji IEC 40A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$139
SC-E2G-24VDC Fuji IEC 40A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$168
SC-E2-440VAC Fuji IEC 40A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54mm frame width, 440-480 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$139
SC-E2S-24VAC Fuji IEC 50A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$168
SC-E2S-110VAC Fuji IEC 50A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$168
SC-E2S-220VAC Fuji IEC 50A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$168
SC-E2SG-24VDC Fuji IEC 50A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$199
SC-E2S-440VAC Fuji IEC 50A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 54mm frame width, 440-480 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$168
SC-E3-24VAC Fuji IEC 65A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$190
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 13/12/2021
Direct Automation Trade Price List Fuji Switchgear 2
SC-E3-110VAC Fuji IEC 65A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$190
SC-E3-220VAC Fuji IEC 65A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$190
SC-E3G-24VDC Fuji IEC 65A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$233
SC-E3-440VAC Fuji IEC 65A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67mm frame width, 440-480 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$190
SC-E4-24VAC Fuji IEC 80A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 24 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$194
SC-E4-110VAC Fuji IEC 80A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 110-120 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$194
SC-E4-220VAC Fuji IEC 80A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 220-240 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$194
SC-E4G-24VDC Fuji IEC 80A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67 mm frame width, 24 VDC coil (purchase auxiliary contacts
separately)
$240
SC-E4-440VAC Fuji IEC 80A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 67mm frame width, 440-480 VAC coil (purchase auxiliary
contacts separately)
$194
SC-E5-24V Fuji IEC 105A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 88 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 24 VAC
or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$482
SC-E5-100V Fuji IEC 105A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 88 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 110-120
VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$482
SC-E5-200V Fuji IEC 105A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 88 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) accepts 220-240
VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$482
SC-E5-400V Fuji IEC 105A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 88mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 380-450
VAC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. auxiliary contacts
$482
SC-E6-24V Fuji IEC 125A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 100 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 24
VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$614
SC-E6-100V Fuji IEC 125A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 100 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 110-
120 VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$614
SC-E6-200V Fuji IEC 125A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 100 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 220-
240 VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$614
SC-E6-400V Fuji IEC 125A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 100mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 380-
450 VAC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. auxiliary contacts
$614
SC-E7-24V Fuji IEC 150A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 100 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 24
VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$718
SC-E7-100V Fuji IEC 150A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 115 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 110-
120 VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts

3NC5H0222 Fuji IEC 361A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 169 mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 220-
240 VAC or DC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. aux contacts
$1,598
3NC5F0Q22 Fuji IEC 285A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 148mm frame width, SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 380-
450 VAC, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. auxiliary contacts
$1,459
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 13/12/2021
Direct Automation Trade Price List Fuji Switchgear 3
3NC5H0Q22 Fuji IEC 361A contactor, non-reversing, 3-pole, 148mm frame width,  SUPERMAGNET(tm) coil accepts 380-
450 VAC, 50/60Hz coil, includes 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. auxiliary contacts
$1,598
Product Code Fuji Electric Thermal Overload Relays for SCE Series Contactors Aust$
TK26E-P18 Fuji Electric thermal overload relay, 0.18-0.27A adjustable, bi-metallic, direct mount power connection(s). For
use with SC-E02x, SC-E03x, SC-E04x and SC-E05x contactors.
$66
TK-E02-72 Fuji thermal overload relay, 53 mm frame width, FLA range 0.48 to 0.72 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-
E02, SC-E03, SC-E04, SC-E05 43 mm wide contactors.
$66
TK-E02-96 Fuji thermal overload relay, 53 mm frame width, FLA range 0.64 to 0.96 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-
E02, SC-E03, SC-E04, SC-E05 43 mm wide contactors.
$65
TK-E02-600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 53 mm frame width, FLA range 4 to 5 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E02,
SC-E03, SC-E04, SC-E05 43 mm wide contactors.
$65
TK-E02-1800 Fuji thermal overload relay, 53 mm frame width, FLA range 12 to 18 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E04,
SC-E05 43 mm wide contactors.
$65
TK-E02-2500 Fuji thermal overload relay, 53 mm frame width, FLA range 20 to 25 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E05
43 mm wide contactors.
$65
TK-E2-600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 4 to 6 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1, SC-
E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-800 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 5 to 8 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1, SC-
E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-900 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 6 to 9 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1, SC-
E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-1100 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 7 to 11 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-1300 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 9 to 13 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-1800 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 12 to 18 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-2600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 18 to 26 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-3600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 24 to 36 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-4200 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 32 to 42 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-5000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 40 to 50 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
TK-E2-5400 Fuji thermal overload relay, 54 mm frame width, FLA range 44 to 54 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E1,
SC-E2, SC-E2S 54 mm wide contactors.
$106
SZ-HDE Base unit to allow separate mounting of TK-E2 series thermal overload relays to 35mm wide DIN rail or screw
mounted to panel.
$32
TK-E3-1100 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 7 to 11 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-1300 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 9 to 13 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-1800 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 12 to 18 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-2600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 18 to 26 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-3600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 24 to 36 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-4000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 28 to 40 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-5000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 34 to 50 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-6500 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 45 to 65 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-6800 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 48 to 68 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E3,
SC-E4 67 mm wide contactors.
$130
TK-E3-8000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 68 mm frame width, FLA range 64 to 80 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E4
67 mm wide contactors.
$130
SZ-HEE Base unit to allow separate mounting of TK-E3 series thermal overload relays to 35mm wide DIN rail or screw
mounted to panel.
$37
TK-E5-2600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 77 mm frame width, FLA range 18 to 26 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E5
88 mm wide contactors.
$144
TK-E5-3600 Fuji thermal overload relay, 77 mm frame width, FLA range 24 to 36 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E5
88 mm wide contactors.
$144
TK-E5-4000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 77 mm frame width, FLA range 28 to 40 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E5
88 mm wide contactors.
$144
TK-E5-5000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 77 mm frame width, FLA range 34 to 50 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E5
88 mm wide contactors.
$144
TK-E5-6500 Fuji thermal overload relay, 77 mm frame width, FLA range 45 to 65 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E5
88 mm wide contactors.
$144
TK-E5-9500 Fuji thermal overload relay, 77 mm frame width, FLA range  65 to 95 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E5
88 mm wide contactors.
$144
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 13/12/2021
Direct Automation Trade Price List Fuji Switchgear 4
TK-E5-10500 Fuji thermal overload relay, 77 mm frame width, FLA range 85 to 105 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E5
88 mm wide contactors.
$144
TK-E6-8000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 100 mm frame width, FLA range 53 to 80 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E6
100 mm wide and SC-E7 115 mm wide contactors.
$250
TK-E6-9500 Fuji thermal overload relay, 100 mm frame width, FLA range 65 to 95 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-E6
100 mm wide and SC-E7 115 mm wide contactors.
$250
TK-E6-12500 Fuji thermal overload relay, 100 mm frame width, FLA range 85 to 125 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-
E6 100 mm wide and SC-E7 115 mm wide contactors.
$250
TK-E6-16000 Fuji thermal overload relay, 100 mm frame width, FLA range 110 to 160 amps. May only be used with Fuji SC-
E7 115 mm wide contactors.
$250
Product Code Fuji Electric Thermal Overload Relays for Odyssey Series Contactors Aust$
3NK4QL Fuji thermal overload relay, 119 mm frame width, FLA range 85 to 125 amps. May only be used with Fuji

$173
SZ-WN11T Fuji thermal overload relay terminal cover for size 3NK5H, prevents contact with electrified terminals on
overload relay.
$202
SZ-GSN5-100 Fuji replacement coil for contactor size SC-E5, 100-120 VAC/DC $314
SZ-GSN6-100 Fuji replacement coil for contactor sizes SC-E6 and SC-E7, 100-120 VAC/DC $346
SZ-GSN8-100 Fuji replacement coil for contactor sizes 3NC4Q0122 and 3NC4H0122, 100-120 VAC/DC $389
SZ-GSN11-100 Fuji replacement coil for contactor sizes 3NC5F0122 and 3NC5H0122, 100-120 VAC/DC $430
SZ-GSN5-200 Fuji replacement coil for contactor size SC-E5, 200-240 VAC/DC $314
SZ-GSN6-200 Fuji replacement coil for contactor sizes SC-E6 and SC-E7, 200-240 VAC/DC $346
SZ-GSN5-24 Fuji replacement coil for contactor size SC-E5, 24 VAC/DC $314
SZ-GSN6-24 Fuji replacement coil for contactor sizes SC-E6 and SC-E7, 24 VAC/DC $346
SZ-GSN8-24 Fuji replacement coil for contactor sizes 3NC4Q0E22 and 3NC4H0E22, 24 VAC/DC $389
SZ-GSN11-24 Fuji replacement coil for contactor sizes 3NC5F0E22 and 3NC5H0E22, 24 VAC/DC $430
Product Code Fuji Electric Manual Motor Starters $AUS
BM3RHB-P16 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 0.1 to 0.16 FLA thermal overload trip rating,
2.1A instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact
block BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-P25 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 0.16 to 0.25 FLA thermal overload trip rating,
3.3A instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact
block BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-P40 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 0.25 to 0.40 FLA thermal overload trip rating,
5.2A instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact
block BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-P63 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 0.40 to 0.63 FLA thermal overload trip rating,
8.2A instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact
block BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-001 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 0.63 to 1.0 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 13A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-1P6 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 1 to 1.6 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 20.8A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-2P5 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 1.6 to 2.5 FLA thermal overload trip rating,
32.5A instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm
contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-004 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 2.5 to 4 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 52A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-6P3 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 4 to 6.3 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 81.9A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$130
BM3RHB-010 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 6.3 to 10 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 130A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$139
BM3RHB-013 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 9 to 13 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 169A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$139
BM3RHB-016 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 11 to 16 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 208A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$139
BM3RHB-020 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 14 to 20 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 260A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$139
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 13/12/2021
Direct Automation Trade Price List Fuji Switchgear 6
BM3RHB-025 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 19 to 25 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 325A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$166
BM3RHB-032 Fuji manual motor starter, 45 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 24 to 32 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 416A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, terminal cover BZ0TCRE and Short Circuit Alarm contact block
BZ0TKUAB must be added to the MMS.
$209
BM3VHB-010 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 6.3 to 10 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 130A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$319
BM3VHB-013 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 9 to 13 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 169A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$319
BM3VHB-016 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 11 to 16 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 208A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$319
BM3VHB-020 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 14 to 20 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 260A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$319
BM3VHB-025 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 19 to 25 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 325A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$374
BM3VHB-032 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 24 to 32 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 416A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$396
BM3VHB-040 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 28 to 40 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 520A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$396
BM3VHB-050 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 35 to 50 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 650A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$413
BM3VHB-063 Fuji manual motor starter, 55 mm frame width, rotary actuator, 45 to 63 FLA thermal overload trip rating, 819A
instantaneous trip rating. For UL Type E listing, Short Circuit Alarm contact block BZ0TKUAB must be added
to the MMS.
$413
Product Code Fuji Electric Auxiliary Contacts for Manual Motor Starters and Accessories Aust$

BZ0BPRE32A Fuji baseplate for mounting MMS and contactor for a combination starter. Couples MMS BM3RH series to SC-
E1 contactors with AC or DC coils. Use with BZ0LRE32AA link module for AC coils or BZ0LRE32GA link
module for DC coils.
$36
BZ0BPVE51A Fuji baseplate for mounting MMS and contactor for a combination starter. Couples MMS BM3V series to SC-
E1, E2 or E2S contactors with AC or DC coils. Use with BZ0LLVE51AA link module for AC coils or
BZ0LVE51GA link module for DC coils.
$40
BZ0BPVE65A Fuji baseplate for mounting MMS and contactor for a combination starter. Couples MMS BM3V series to SC-
E3 contactors with AC or DC coils. Use with BZ0LLVE65AA link module for AC coils or BZ0LVE65GA link
module for DC coils.
$44
Product Code Fuji Electric MCCBs $AUS
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 13/12/2021
Direct Automation Trade Price List Fuji Switchgear 8
BW125JAGU-3P015SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 15A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P020SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 20A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P030SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 30A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P040SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 40A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P050SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 50A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P060SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 60A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P070SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 70A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P075SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 75A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P080SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 80A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P090SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 90A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P100SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 100A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW125JAGU-3P125SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW125 series, 125 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 125A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$475
BW250JAGU-3P125SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW250 series, 250 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 125A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$1,068
BW250JAGU-3P150SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW250 series, 250 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 150A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$1,068
BW250JAGU-3P160SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW250 series, 250 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 160A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$1,068
BW250JAGU-3P175SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW250 series, 250 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 175A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$1,068
BW250JAGU-3P200SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW250 series, 250 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 200A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$1,068
BW250JAGU-3P225SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW250 series, 250 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 225A, 600
VAC, 3-pole unit with thermal magnetic trip, panel mountable, line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
included
$1,068
BW250JAGU-3P250SB Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB), Fuji Electric BW250 series, 250 Amp frame, UL489 rated for 250A, 600

BW9VSG0-24 Rotary disconnect handle shaft, optional, use with Fuji Electric BW9V0CA and BW9V0GA Rotary disconnect
handles, shaft length 24 inches, 27.74 inches maximum mounting depth
$76
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 13/12/2021
Direct Automation Trade Price List Fuji Switchgear 10
BZ-VS2-24 Rotary disconnect handle shaft, optional, use with Fuji Electric BW9V0HA and BW9V0JA Rotary disconnect
handles, shaft length 24 inches, 30.36 inches maximum mounting depth
$76
BW9F0JA-15A Flange disconnect handle, NEMA 12, use with Fuji Electric BW630 and BW800 series MCCBs, 1.5m (4.92 ft.)
flex cable length, flange mounting, lockable, MCCB terminal covers included
$1,013
BW9F0JA-20A Flange disconnect handle, NEMA 12, use with Fuji Electric BW630 and BW800 series MCCBs, 2m (6.56 ft.)
flex cable length, flange mounting, lockable, MCCB terminal covers included
$1,044
Product Code SD Series Disconnect Switches and Accessories $AUS
SD1-016-BR Load switch, non-fused, 16A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$62
SD1-025-BR Load switch, non-fused, 25A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$62
SD1-032-BR Load switch, non-fused, 32A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$62
SD1-040-BR Load switch, non-fused, 40A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$67
SD2-063-BR Load switch, non-fused, 63A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$94
SD2-080-BR Load switch, non-fused, 80A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$103
SD2-100-BR Load switch, non-fused, 100A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$112
SD2-125-BR Load switch, non-fused, 125A rating, with rotary black handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable
$125
SD1-016-RR Load switch, non-fused, 16A rating, with rotary red handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable $62
SD1-025-RR Load switch, non-fused, 25A rating, with rotary red handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable $62
SD1-032-RR Load switch, non-fused, 32A rating, with rotary red handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable $62
SD2-063-RR Load switch, non-fused, 63A rating, with rotary red handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable $94
SD2-100-RR Load switch, non-fused, 100A rating, with rotary red handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable $112
SD2-125-RR Load switch, non-fused, 125A rating, with rotary red handle, UL508 rated, DIN rail or panel mountable $127
SD1-4P Additional 4th pole for SD1 non-fused load switches, 40A rating $29
SD2-4P Additional 4th pole for SD2 non-fused load switches, 125A rating $38
SD1-GP Ground pole for SD1 non-fused load switches $36
SD2-GP Ground pole for SD2 non-fused load switches $38